
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

WALSON SERVICES (P) LTD.

DSNHP0022524000

12

MAY-2021

14-JUN-2021 23:1207-JUN-2021

ECR

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1200764957

ECR

JUN-2021

TRRN Number

ECR Id 59290409

Total Members 2048

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

      23,38,626

Total Refund Advance      13,25,783

          3,211Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount           1,414

Unexempted

      36,64,409

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

Establishment is eligible for PMRPY upfront benefit.PMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme benefit as scheme declaration is not submitted.

Aadhaar Not Seeded Member 0
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       15,568
KAPIL  SHARMA         1,166        1,679759 101637764275 N.A.

       13,993             3       13,993KAPIL
SHARMA

-
       13,993

            0          513 - -

       29,687
KAPTAN  SINGH         1,250        2,256760 100189681553 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,797KAPTAN
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0        1,006 - -

       23,359
KARAMVEER         1,250        1,800761 100637655871 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
KARAMVEER -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,039KARAN SINGH
CHAUHAN

        1,250        1,800762 101313763360 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

KARAN
SINGH
CHAUHAN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,949
KARAMVEER         1,250        1,800763 101039406688 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000KARMVEER
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       33,800KARRA
MANOHARAMU

        1,250        1,800764 100919528700 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

KARRA
MANOHARA
MU

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       27,217
KASHIB  KHAN         1,250        1,859765 100868178264 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492KASHIB
KHAN

-
       15,000

            0          609 - -

       21,258
KASHISH         1,250        1,859766 101667910775 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492
KASHISH -

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       20,215KAUSHAL
SHARMA

        1,250        1,800767 101376432427 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KAUSHAL

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        7,512KAUSHAL
KUMAR SINGH

          416          600768 101570997747 N.A.
        4,997            21        4,997

KAUSHAL
KUMAR
SINGH

-
        4,997

            0          184 - -

       24,793KUSHLENDRA
SINGH

        1,250        1,800769 100637907936 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KAUSHLEND

RA SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,005
KAUSLENDRA         1,166        1,680770 101334866925 N.A.

       14,000             0       14,000KAUSLENDR
A

-
       14,000

            0          514 - -

       23,988KEDAR NATH
SHARMA

        1,250        1,859771 100978170671 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492KEDAR NATH

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       22,950KESHAV
MISHRA

        1,250        1,859772 101490095863 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492KESHAV

MISHRA
-

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       10,494
KIRAN           583          840773 101576265954 N.A.

        6,996            17        6,996
KIRAN -

        6,996
            0          257 - -

       25,865
KIRAN  KUMAR         1,250        1,800774 101317681615 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,000KIRAN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       12,380
KIRAN  DUTT         1,031        1,486775 101294017917 N.A.

       12,380            15       12,380
KIRAN DUTT -

       12,380
            0          455 - -

       22,324
KIRPAL  SINGH         1,250        1,800776 100978235761 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000KIRPAL
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,238
KISHAN  TIWARI         1,250        1,859777 101597334666 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492KISHAN
TIWARI

-
       15,000

            0          609 - -

       17,282KISHAN KUMAR
SINGH

        1,250        1,800778 100520471176 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

KISHAN
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        1,274KISHAN SINGH
NEGI

          101          146779 101294737267 N.A.
        1,213            29        1,213KISHAN

SINGH NEGI
-

        1,213
            0           45 - -
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